

M.A.C.C -734 of 2024
CNR No- WBEM- 01-007792-2024

Present :Sri Mandip Saha Roy,JO Code No WB -00986, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal Fast Track 1st Court, Tamluk

Order No. 03 dated 07.01.25

Today is fixed for appearance.

Claimant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Claimant files requisites for issue the same by register post with S/R & A/D upon O.P No-1/Owner and O.P No-2/Insurence company.

Issue the same at once.

Fix **02.05.25** for S/R & A/D upon O.P No-1/Owner and O.P No-2/Insurence company .

Dic & Corr by me

sd/-

Judge

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court,
Tamluk,Purba Medinipur

Judge

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court,
Tamluk,Purba Medinipur